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TEME VALLEY MOTOCROSS CLUB PRESENTS

~—ONNIE
DAVIES
MEMORIAL

At BORASTON MX CIRCLIT
Event Auth Code 43045785
DOn Sunday 26th October 2014

13Y KND PERMISSIONOF:- THIEAMCA

Officiale of the Meeting
Qocretary of the Meeting...David Morrie
Clerk of the Cource...Tim Kirkham (565265)
Chief Marghal...Andy ‘Winey’ Willete
Cource Marchal...Vince Hale
Time Keepor...Megan Griffin
Ctarters...Colin Amiec & Ted Amies
Finichere...Jacon Griffin s Dee Walch
P.R.l...Colin Amiec & Ted Amiec
Announcer...Mark Lane
AMCA Ctewarde...Bob Kimber (Druide) 47922
& Nick Bull (Shrewebury) 49030
Firet Aid by...A4 Ambulance Service
Grid Reference...C0618717
Poct Code...CY8 3AY



AMCA
PLACINGS &
POINTS

1st 60
2nd 54
3rd 50
4th 47
5th 45
6th 43
7th 41
8th 39
9th 37
10th 35
11th 33
12th 31
13th 29
14th 27
15th 26
16th 25
17th 24
18th 23
19th 22
20th 21
21st 20
22nd 19
23rd 18
24th 17
25th 16
26th 15
27th 14
28th 13
29th 12
30th 11
31st 10
32nd 9
33rd 8
34th 7
35th 6
36th 5
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TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

SIGNING ON: 7.30 AM
PRI: ON THE LINE

PRACTICE:  8.30 AM—PROMPT
EXPERTS
SIDECARS
SENIORS / VETERANS
JUNIORS
INTER JUNIORS
RACING:  9.45 AM
ORDER OF RACING
1 8 15  MNX1SENIORS & MX1EXPERTS
2 9 16  SIDECAR CHAMPIONSHIP
3 10 17  MK1JUNIORS
4 1 18  MX2 SENIORS & MK2 EXPERTS
9 12 19  INTER JUNIORS
6 13 20 VETERANS
1 14 21  MX2 JUNIORS

SENIORS AND EXPERTS WILL BE SCORED SEPARATELY

PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest
number of points. All races shown in the programme will
count. Any additional races not shown in the programme will
not count towards the overall position. Any ties will he
settied by the results of the last race in each class.

No
7
27
61
80
226
244
277
338
395
569
607
612
624
717
733
822
823

Name

Paul Simmonds
Adam Williams
Simon Moore
Kenny Jordan
Joseph Briscoe
Tony Edgley
Andrew Dorrell
Callum Evans
Jonathan Taylor
Ricky Price
Morgan Gray
Joe Damms
Brent Carradine
Tony Smallwood
Jai Smallwood
Scott Hughes
James Morgan

Late Entries

MX2 JUNIORS
WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES

Race 1 |Race 2 [Race 3 |Total Final

(15)

(13)

(16)

(15)

(7

(a7

(15)

www.amca.uk.com

Mac
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
YAM
HON
KAW
HON
Suz
KTM
KAW
HON
KAW
HON
KAW

cc
250F
144
250F
125
85
125
125
150F
125
250F
85
125
250F
250F
125
250F
125

Club
TELF
SHOB
TEME
WYy
CLEE
TELF
WORF
CANN
CLEE
CLEE
TEME
CLEE
KA
UPT
UPT
CLEE
SHRE
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VETS Over 40
No Name
65 Robert Prosser
99  Alec Middleton
111 Andrew Hyde
120 Stephen Baddeley
661 Craig Thomas

VETS Over 50

No Name

3 Nick Clarke

43  Bernard Keightley

68  Vic Middleton

106 David Morris

244  Den Edwards
500 Nick Bull
Late Entries

VETERANS
Race 1 [Race 2 |Race 3 |Total Final
Race 1 |[Race 2 |Race 3 [Total |Final

Club
HFD
WORF
WORF
osw
BN

Club
TEME
WY
WORF
TEME
CRES
SHRE

IS et ettt l ot i
SAFETY NOTICE
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Warning to all riders
Please be advised that the removal of feet from pegs
and hands from bars purely for the purpose of posing is
prohibited — this type of activity could present a
danger to you and fellow riders. Should this activity
be seen by an AMCA official you
could face Disciplinary Action.
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MX1 Seniors

White No's on Red Plates
No Name
23 Jamie Glover
51 John Ball
53 Sam Kirkham
70 Benjamin Prosser
77 Michael Skellern
82 John Card
96 Sam Buckingham
123 John Dufty
143 James Baldrey
149 Jonathon Evans
158 Simon Plevy
190 Peter Wright
332 Christopher Kimber
448 Alex Edwards

MX1 Experts

MXI SENIORS AND MXI EXPERTS

(7

Black No's on Yellow Plates

No Name

32 Dale Moreton

32 Adam Jones

51 Jason Bryan

103 Thomas Card

253 Darren Warrender

268 Darran Huxley

287 Danny Russello

305 Joshua Williams
Late Entries

www.amca.uk.com

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
KTM
KAW
Suz
HON
KAW
KTM
Suz
HON
HON
KTM
Suz
KTM
YAM
YAM

Mac
KTM
HON
KAW
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
Suz

cc
350F
450F
450F
450F
450F
450F
450F
450F
450F

250
450F
350F
450F
450F

cc
250
450F
450F
250
350F
450F
250
450F

Club
osw
wy
TEME
HFD
WORF
HFD
WORF
SHOB
FAR
HFD
SHOB
CHEL
DRUI
CRES

Club
BURN
TEME
WYy
HFD
TELF
BN
TEME
TEME



No

15

33

35

40

118

232

SIDECARS

BLACK NUMBERS ON YELLOW PLATES
Name Race 1 |[Race 2 |Race 3 |Total Final
Thomas Mann
Neil Burke
Alan Peever
Neil Frary
James Whitt
Tony Graham
Nigel Green
Jason Green
James Ferryman
Sarah Ferryman
Paul Pelling
James Cuff
Luke Williams
Matthew Williams
SIDECAR CHAMPIONSHIP STANDINGS
Pos No. Name Total Diff
1 15  Alan Peever 363 0
2 118 Paul Pelling 329 34
3 33 James Whitt 329 34
4 7 Thomas Mann 298 65
5 37 Edward Turner 248 115
6 35 Nigel Green 232 131
7 100 Simon Bradford 213 150
8 323 David Keane 193 170
9 232  Luke Williams 180 183
10 93 Jon Pannell 157 206
11 41 Jamie Greensill 114 249
12 16  Aled Evans 75 288
13 46  Andy Nourish 66 297
14 30 Tim Welbourn 55 308
15 32 Chris Walker 40 323
16 21 Tony Green 37 326
17 181 Matthew Taylor 16 347

Club
MS

ACOR

SCW

MS

ODL

SCW

SCW
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AMCA at the Dirt Bike Show
Come and visit the AMCA stand at the Dirt Bike Show, we are on stand
B01/02.

Championship Presentation
The AMCA Championship presentation will take place at the Dirt Bike Show

on Saturday 1% November at 3:00pm, make a note in your diary!

Skegness 2014
The 2014 version of the Skegness Beach Race is approaching fast, with

£1000 for the main race winner on Sunday to take home, get booked in
now!

With a Quad & Sidecar race of 2.5hrs and a Clubman class lasting 1.5hrs
and not to mention the main feature 3hr race this superb event caters for
riders of all abilities. Booking in can be done via the amca website —
www.amca.uk.com

Northampton Club Championship 2015 — Could you scoop £100

The Northampton club are excited to announce that for 2015 the club have
secured some sponsorship for their club Championships, the winnerin
each class can pick up £100.00.

Contact Colin Boyles to join the club - 07966 281999 and get signed up for
2015!

IMBA Congress — 8" & 9" November

The IMBA Congress takes place this year on the 8" and 9™ November in
Verona, Italy. This is where the IMBA calendar will be agreed for 2015, its
looking like the 2015 MX1 season opener could be on the 5™ April at
Dunkirk in the deep sand.

2015 AMCA Championship dates
The AMCA Championship calendar should hopefully be finalised with
provisional dates the week after the IMBA Congress.

Blackheath — Postponed final round

The final round of the Blackheath Motoduro Club Championship has been
postponed that was due to take place this weekend, keep an eye out in the
news for a re-arranged date at an exciting new venue.

Classic AGM — 29" November 2014

This Classic AGM will take place at the Office on Saturday 29" November at
10:00am, clubs have been asked to submit agenda items by the 11™
November. This is also the meeting where the 2015 Classic Fixtures will be
finalised.

21 Oct 2014
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Find us on Facebook
Facebook/amcamotocross

Follow us on Twitter
@AMCAEvents

amca.uk.com



INTER JUNIORS MXI JUNIORS

WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES

No Name Race 1 |Race 2 [Race 3 |Total [Final Mac CC Club No Name Race 1 |Race 2 [Race 3 |Total [Final Mac CC Club
151 Jake White (11) KAW 85 WY 24  Ben Edgley KTM 250 TELF
220 Liam Williams (13) KAW 85 TELF 26  Steven Rowley KTM 150 SHOB
283 Jack Jordan (10) KTM 85 DRUI 31 Robert Wood KTM 350F HFD
318 ConorRussell  (11) KAW 85 WORF 31 lan Flounders KTM 350F WORF
537 Henry Franks (13) KAW 85 TELF 34  Gary Speke KAW 450F WORF
Late Entries 41  Steven Ridout YAM 420F SHRE
49  Charlotte Hathaway KTM 350F WREK

77  Marcus Waldron KAW 450F UPT

88 Wayne Lawson HON 450F UPT
90 Christopher Griffiths  (16) SUz 250 WORF

90 lan Harding HON 450F WL

107 Gary Warrender KTM 280F TELF

112 Peter Damms HON 250 CLEE

121  Bob Kimber YAM 450F DRUI
141 Adam Harvey YAM 450F TEME

199 Leighton Bourne HON 280F WL

238 David Addison KTM 350F HFD

255 Martin Perris KTM 250 HFD
302 James Simmance KTM 450F TEME

345 Michael Spearing HON 450F UPT

349 Ryan Day YAM 450F MS
368 Jason Griffin SUz 250 TEME
490 Christopher Jukes HON 450F WREK

543 Josh Thomas HON 450F BN

Late Entries

www.amca.uk.com www.amca.uk.com
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ALUAYS UANTED TO RIDE
BUT DONT HNOW HOW
TO0 GO ABOUT IT?

Then why not join the A.M.C.A.?
Fun, safe, friendly and regulated.

We cater for riders of all abilities from age 9 upwards.
For details of your local club contact:
A.M.C.A. Office on 01543 466282
or email office@amca.uk.com

srssssssssrsss
s sssssssssssys

sesssssssssssssssssssssssn\
IS et ettt l ot o il
TO JOIN THE TEME VALLEY MX CLUB

CONTACT DAVE MORRIS TODAY
AT RACE CONTROL
OR ON O%¥¥S 883320
OR ALTERNATIVELY GO ALONG TO
STAGBOROUGH ARMS
8! LOWER LICKHILL ROAD
STOURPORT ON SEVERN. DYI3 8VQ
WEEKLY ON WEDNESDAY AT 9:00PM
@%

posssssssssss
S psssssssssss
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MX2 SENIORS AND MX2 EXPERTS

MX2 Seniors

White No's on Blue Plates
No Name
18 Clayton Hogg

20 Jake Bashford (15)
33 Harry Clarke (15)
41  Matt Reid (17)
65 Curtis Ratcliffe 17)
76  Jason Stone (15)
191  Luke Williams (16)
252  Luke Archer
MX2 Experts

Yellow No's on Blue Plates

No Name

36 Grant Jones (15)
47  Luke Phillips 17)
77 Rob Keightley 17)
100 Ben Hodgkins 17)

144  Stefan Archer
156 Adam Wells
190 Mitch Gray
201 Sebastian Bashford
264 Luke Bagnall
266 Andrew Wilding
367 Joe Wright
416 Bernie Keightley
958 Liam Horner

Late Entries

www.amca.uk.com

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Race 1

Race 2

Race 3

Total

Final

Mac
KAW
KTM
Suz
Suz
HON
KAW
YAM
Suz

Mac

Suz
YAM
HON
™
HON
KTM
KTM
KAW
Suz
KAW
YAM
Suz

cc
250F
144
125
125
125
250F
125
250F

cc

125
250F
250F

125
250F

144
250F
250F

125
250F
250F
250F

Club
HFD
SHOB
TEME
CLEE
TEME
TEME
TELF
WREK

Club
HFD
CLEE
WYy
WORF
WREK
TEME
TEME
SHOB
BN
SHOB
WL
WYy
WREK





