# RONNIE DAVIES MEMORIAL

## At BORASTON MX CIRCLIT Event Auth Code 43045785 On Sunday 26th October 2014

#### BY KIND PERMISSION OF: - 11-11E AMCA

## Officials of the Meeting

Secretary of the Meeting...David Morris
Clerk of the Course...Tim Kirkham (55265)
Chief Marshal...Andy 'Wincy' Willets
Course Marshal...Vince Hale
Time Keeper...Megan Griffin
Starters...Colin Amies & Ted Amies
Finishers...Jason Griffin & Des Walsh
P.R.I...Colin Amies & Ted Amies
Announcer...Mark Lane
AMCA Stewards...Bob Kimber (Druids) 47922
& Nick Bull (Shrewsbury) 49030
First Aid by...A4 Ambulance Service
Grid Reference...S0618717
Post Code...SY8 3AY

	~-	1
AM PLACI POI	NGS &	TI
1st	60	SIG
2nd	54	
3rd	50	PRI
4th	47	DD/
5th	45	PR <i>i</i>
6th	43	
7th	41	
8th	39	
9th	37	
10th	35	
11th	33	
12th	31	
13th	29	
14th	27 26	
15th 16th	26 25	RAC
17th	24	
18th	23	ORI
19th	22	1
20th	21	2
21st	20	
22nd	19	3
23rd	18	4
24th	17	
25th	16	5
26th	15	6
27th	14	
28th	13	<i>'</i>
29th	12	
30th	11	
31st	10	ppr
32nd	9	PRE
33rd	8	The
34th	7	NUI OOI
35th 36th	6 5	COI   not
		SAT

### TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

SIGNING ON: 7.30 AM

PRI: ON THE LINE

PRACTICE: 8.30 AM—PROMPT

**EXPERTS** 

**SIDECARS** 

**SENIORS / VETERANS** 

**JUNIORS** 

**INTER JUNIORS** 

RACING:\(\) 9.45 AM

#### **ORDER OF RACING**

ERTS

2 9 16 SIDECAR CHAMPIONSHIP

10 17 MX1 JUNIORS

4 11 18 MX2 SENIORS & MX2 EXPERTS

i 12 19 INTER JUNIORS

13 20 VETERANS

7 14 21 MX2 JUNIORS

#### SENIORS AND EXPERTS WILL BE SCORED SEPARATELY

#### PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest number of points. All races shown in the programme will count. Any additional races not shown in the programme will not count towards the overall position. Any ties will be settled by the results of the last race in each class.

#### MX2 JUNIORS

#### WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES

No	Name		Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total	Final	Mac	CC	Club
7	Paul Simmonds							KTM	250F	TELF
27	Adam Williams	(15)						KTM	144	SHOB
61	Simon Moore							HON	250F	TEME
80	Kenny Jordan							KTM	125	WY
226	Joseph Briscoe	(13)						KTM	85	CLEE
244	Tony Edgley							KTM	125	TELF
277	Andrew Dorrell							YAM	125	WORF
338	Callum Evans	(16)						HON	150F	CANN
395	Jonathan Taylor							KAW	125	CLEE
569	Ricky Price							HON	250F	CLEE
607	Morgan Gray	(15)						SUZ	85	TEME
612	Joe Damms	(17)						KTM	125	CLEE
624	Brent Carradine							KAW	250F	KA
717	Tony Smallwood							HON	250F	UPT
733	Jai Smallwood	(17)						KAW	125	UPT
822	Scott Hughes							HON	250F	CLEE
823	James Morgan	(15)						KAW	125	SHRE

Late Entries

#### VETERANS

#### MXI SENIORS AND MXI EXPERTS

#### **VETS Over 40**

No	Name
65	Robert Prosser
99	Alec Middleton
111	Andrew Hyde
120	Stephen Baddeley
661	Craig Thomas

Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total	Final

Club
HFD
WORF
WORF
OSW
BN

#### **VETS Over 50**

Late Entries

No	Name
3	Nick Clarke
43	Bernard Keightley
68	Vic Middleton
106	David Morris
244	Den Edwards
500	Nick Bull

Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total	Final

Club
TEME
WY
WORF
TEME
CRES
SHRE

#### SAFETY NOTICE

Warning to all riders Please be advised that the removal of feet from pegs and hands from bars purely for the purpose of posing is prohibited - this type of activity could present a danger to you and fellow riders. Should this activity be seen by an AMCA official you could face Disciplinary Action.

#### **MX1 Seniors**

#### White No's on Red Plates

No	Name		Rad
23	Jamie Glover		
51	John Ball		
53	Sam Kirkham	(17)	
70	Benjamin Prosser		
77	Michael Skellern		
82	John Card		
96	Sam Buckingham		
123	John Dufty		
143	James Baldrey		
149	Jonathon Evans		
158	Simon Plevy		
190	Peter Wright		
332	Christopher Kimber		
448	Alex Edwards		

Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total	Final	Mac	CC	Club
					KTM	350F	OSW
					KAW	450F	WY
					SUZ	450F	TEME
					HON	450F	HFD
					KAW	450F	WORF
					KTM	450F	HFD
					SUZ	450F	WORF
					HON	450F	SHOB
					HON	450F	FAR
					KTM	250	HFD
					SUZ	450F	SHOB
					KTM	350F	CHEL
					YAM	450F	DRUI
					YAM	450F	CRES

#### **MX1 Experts**

#### Black

Black	No's on Yellow Plates								
No	Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total	Final	Mac	CC	Club
32	Dale Moreton						KTM	250	BURN
32	Adam Jones						HON	450F	TEME
51	Jason Bryan						KAW	450F	WY
103	Thomas Card						KTM	250	HFD
253	Darren Warrender						KTM	350F	TELF
268	Darran Huxley						KTM	450F	BN
287	Danny Russello						HON	250	TEME
305	Joshua Williams						SUZ	450F	TEME

Late Entries

## SIDECARS BLACK NUMBERS ON YELLOW PLATES

No	Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total	Final	CI
7	Thomas Mann						M
	Neil Burke						
15	Alan Peever						A
	Neil Frary						
33	James Whitt						S
	Tony Graham						
35	Nigel Green						M
	Jason Green						
40	James Ferryman						O
	Sarah Ferryman						
118	Paul Pelling						S
	James Cuff						
232	Luke Williams						S
	Matthew Williams						

#### SIDECAR CHAMPIONSHIP STANDINGS

Pos	No.	Name	Total	Diff
1	15	Alan Peever	363	0
2	118	Paul Pelling	329	34
3	33	James Whitt	329	34
4	7	Thomas Mann	298	65
5	37	<b>Edward Turner</b>	248	115
6	35	Nigel Green	232	131
7	100	Simon Bradford	213	150
8	323	David Keane	193	170
9	232	Luke Williams	180	183
10	93	Jon Pannell	157	206
11	41	Jamie Greensill	114	249
12	16	Aled Evans	75	288
13	46	Andy Nourish	66	297
14	30	Tim Welbourn	55	308
15	32	Chris Walker	40	323
16	21	Tony Green	37	326
17	181	Matthew Taylor	16	347





AMCA at the Dirt Bike Show

Come and visit the AMCA stand at the Dirt Bike Show, we are on stand  ${\sf B01/02}$ .

#### **Championship Presentation**

The AMCA Championship presentation will take place at the Dirt Bike Show on Saturday 1<sup>st</sup> November at 3:00pm, make a note in your diary!

#### Skegness 2014

The 2014 version of the Skegness Beach Race is approaching fast, with £1000 for the main race winner on Sunday to take home, get booked in now!

With a Quad & Sidecar race of 2.5hrs and a Clubman class lasting 1.5hrs and not to mention the main feature 3hr race this superb event caters for riders of all abilities. Booking in can be done via the amca website – www.amca.uk.com

#### Northampton Club Championship 2015 - Could you scoop £100

The Northampton club are excited to announce that for 2015 the club have secured some sponsorship for their club Championships, the winner in each class can pick up £100.00.

Contact Colin Boyles to join the club - 07966 281999 and get signed up for 2015!

#### IMBA Congress – 8<sup>th</sup> & 9<sup>th</sup> November

The IMBA Congress takes place this year on the  $8^{th}$  and  $9^{th}$  November in Verona, Italy. This is where the IMBA calendar will be agreed for 2015, its looking like the 2015 MX1 season opener could be on the  $5^{th}$  April at Dunkirk in the deep sand.

#### 2015 AMCA Championship dates

The AMCA Championship calendar should hopefully be finalised with provisional dates the week after the IMBA Congress.

#### Blackheath - Postponed final round

The final round of the Blackheath Motoduro Club Championship has been postponed that was due to take place this weekend, keep an eye out in the news for a re-arranged date at an exciting new venue.

#### Classic AGM - 29<sup>th</sup> November 2014

This Classic AGM will take place at the Office on Saturday 29<sup>th</sup> November at 10:00am, clubs have been asked to submit agenda items by the 11<sup>th</sup> November. This is also the meeting where the 2015 Classic Fixtures will be finalised.

21 Oct 2014 Volume 293

Find us on Facebook
Facebook/amcamotocross

Follow us on Twitter

@AMCAEvents

amca.uk.com

4

## inter juniors

#### WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES

## mxi Juniors

#### WHITE NUMBERS ON BLACK PLATES

No	Name		Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total	Final	Мас	СС	Club
151	Jake White	(11)						KAW	85	WY
220	Liam Williams	(13)						KAW	85	TELF
283	Jack Jordan	(10)						KTM	85	DRUI
318	Conor Russell	(11)						KAW	85	WORF
537	Henry Franks	(13)						KAW	85	TELF
Late Er	ntries					•		<u>l</u>		

No	Name	
24	Ben Edgley	
26	Steven Rowley	
31	Robert Wood	
31	Ian Flounders	
34	Gary Speke	
41	Steven Ridout	
49	Charlotte Hathaway	
77	Marcus Waldron	
88	Wayne Lawson	
90	Christopher Griffiths	(
90	lan Harding	
107	Gary Warrender	
112	Peter Damms	
121	Bob Kimber	
141	Adam Harvey	
199	Leighton Bourne	
238	David Addison	
255	Martin Perris	
302	James Simmance	
345	Michael Spearing	
349	Ryan Day	
368	Jason Griffin	
490	Christopher Jukes	
543	Josh Thomas	
Late Er	ntries	

ice 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total	Final	Мас	CC	Club
					KTM	250	TELF
					KTM	150	SHOB
					KTM	350F	HFD
					KTM	350F	WORF
					KAW	450F	WORF
					YAM	420F	SHRE
					KTM	350F	WREK
					KAW	450F	UPT
					HON	450F	UPT
					SUZ	250	WORF
					HON	450F	WL
					KTM	280F	TELF
					HON	250	CLEE
					YAM	450F	DRUI
					YAM	450F	TEME
					HON	280F	WL
					KTM	350F	HFD
					KTM	250	HFD
					KTM	450F	TEME
					HON	450F	UPT
					YAM	450F	MS
					SUZ	250	TEME
					HON	450F	WREK
					HON	450F	BN

#### MX2 SENIORS AND MX2 EXPERTS

# ALWAYS WANTED TO RIDE BUT DON'T HNOW HOW TO GO ABOUT IT?

Then why not join the A.M.C.A.?
Fun, safe, friendly and regulated.
We cater for riders of all abilities from age 9 upwards.
For details of your local club contact:
A.M.C.A. Office on 01543 466282
or email office@amca.uk.com

TO JOIN THE TEME VALLEY MX CLUB

AT RACE CONTROL
OR ON 07775 883320
OR ALTERNATIVELY GO ALONG TO
STAGBOROUGH ARMS
81 LOWER LICKHILL ROAD
STOURPORT ON SEVERN. DYI3 8VQ
WEEKLY ON WEDNESDAY AT 9:00PM

#### **MX2 Seniors**

#### White No's on Blue Plates

No	Name	Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total	Final	Mac	CC	Club
18	Clayton Hogg						KAW	250F	HFD
20	Jake Bashford (15)						KTM	144	SHOB
33	Harry Clarke (15)						SUZ	125	TEME
41	Matt Reid (17)						SUZ	125	CLEE
65	Curtis Ratcliffe (17)						HON	125	TEME
76	Jason Stone (15)						KAW	250F	TEME
191	Luke Williams (16)						YAM	125	TELF
252	Luke Archer						SUZ	250F	WREK

#### **MX2 Experts**

Late Entries

#### Yellow No's on Blue Plates

HOW	NO 5 OII DIUE FIALES								
No	Name		Race 1	Race 2	Race 3	Total	Final	Мас	CC
36	Grant Jones	(15)							
47	Luke Phillips	(17)						SUZ	125
77	Rob Keightley	(17)						YAM	250F
100	Ben Hodgkins	(17)						HON	250F
144	Stefan Archer							TM	125
156	Adam Wells							HON	250F
190	Mitch Gray							KTM	144
201	Sebastian Bashford							KTM	250F
264	Luke Bagnall							KAW	250F
266	Andrew Wilding							SUZ	125
367	Joe Wright							KAW	250F
416	Bernie Keightley							YAM	250F
958	Liam Horner							SUZ	250F
								j .	

## www.amca.uk.com

Club HFD CLEE

WY WORF WREK

TEME TEME

SHOB BN SHOB

WL

WY WRFK